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381380
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Fuses NH 2 GG 500V 400A. Pack 3

e Pack qty 3
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Manufactured with ceramic body with high withstand to internal pressure and thermal shock, that allows a high breaking capacity. Knife contacts are made of
silver plated copper or brass. They are manufactured according to IEC/EN60269 and VDE0636 Standards and comply with RoHS directive.

Specifications
Breaking Capacity
Operational Temperature
Pack Size
Rated Current
Tariff code
Type
Weight

Voltage AC max

400
85361090
NH2 gG
620

500
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